$336,800 for the six months ended June 30, 2003 and 2002, respectively, and
$664,100 and $514,300 for the years ended December 31, 2002 and 2001,
respectively.

Note 4. Long-Term Debt (Unaudited)

At June 30, 2003 the Company had two notes with banks that were collateralized
by equipment and personally guaranteed by an officer/stockholder. The notes bear
interest at 6% and are due in monthly installments of $16,230 and $1,894
including interest.

   F-7

Note 5. Subsequent Event

On September 8, 2003 the Company sold substantially all of its assets to the
newly formed wholly-owned subsidiary of PalWeb Corporation for $12,500,000.

Edgar Filing: PALWEB CORP - Form 8-K/A

9

   F-8

   PALWEB CORPORATION
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET
   AUGUST 31, 2003

   PalWeb   Greystone   Pro Forma
   Corporation   Plastics, Inc.   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -----------   -------------   -----------   -----------

Assets
Current assets:
   Cash   $   6,209   $   77,806   $   721,648 (a)   $   805,663
   Accounts receivable   207,820   849,867   (849,867)(a)   207,820
   Inventory   322,598   525,561   (25,690)(a)   822,469
   Other   -   207,500   (207,500)(a)   -
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total current assets   536,627   1,660,734   (361,409)   1,835,952

Property and equipment   8,617,678   6,460,400   (7,824,455)(b)   7,253,623
Less: Accumulated depreciation   (752,358)   (2,010,480)   2,153,281 (b)   (609,557)
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total property and equipment   7,865,320   4,449,920   (5,671,174)   6,644,066

Other assets:
   Goodwill   -   -   6,164,435 (b)   6,164,435
   Other   114,768   -   21,250 (b)   136,018
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total other assets   114,768   -   6,185,685   6,300,453
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Total Assets   $ 8,516,715   $  6,110,654   $   153,102   $14,780,471
   ===========   ============   ===========   ===========

Liabilities and Stockholders Equity

Current liabilities:
   Current portion of long-term debt   $   -   $   178,000   $ 1,180,531 (c)   $ 1,358,531
   Notes payable   7,245,098   -   (7,035,698)(d)   209,400
   Stockholder advances   -   3,926,927   (3,926,927)(a)   -
   Accounts payable and
   accrued liabilities   1,043,708   577,739   (577,739)(a)   1,043,708
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total current liabilities   8,288,806   4,682,666   (10,359,833)   2,611,639

Edgar Filing: PALWEB CORP - Form 8-K/A

10

Long-term debt   900,000   705,953   6,234,970 (c)   7,840,923

Stockholders equity:
  Preferred stock, $0.0001 par value,
   20,750,000 shares authorized -
   Series 2001, 750,000 shares
   outstanding   75   -   -   75
   Series 2003, 50,000 shares
   Outstanding   -   -   50 (a)   50

   P-1

   Common stock, $0.0001 par value,
   5,000,000,000 shares authorized,
   6,499,681 shares outstanding   650   900   (900)(a)   650
   Additional paid-in capital   42,193,452   346,500   4,653,450 (a)   47,193,402
   Retained earnings (deficit)   (42,866,268)   374,635   (374,635)(a)   (42,866,268)
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total stockholders equity (deficit)   (672,091)   722,035   4,277,965   4,327,909
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
Total Liabilities and Stockholders
   Equity   $ 8,516,715   $  6,110,654   $   153,102   $14,780,471
   ===========   ============   ===========   ===========

   P-2

   PALWEB CORPORATION
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD ENDED AUGUST 31, 2003

Edgar Filing: PALWEB CORP - Form 8-K/A

11

   PalWeb   Greystone
   Corporation   Plastics, Inc.   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -----------   -------------   -----------   -----------

Sales   $   193,219   $  1,806,304   $   -   $ 1,999,523
Cost of sales   385,915   1,490,126   (25,249)(e)   1,850,792
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Gross profit (loss)   (192,696)   316,178   25,249   148,731

General and administrative
  expenses   235,912   29,281   -   265,193
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Operating profit (loss)   (428,608)   286,897   25,249   (116,462)

Other income (expense):
  Other income   3,656   2,595   -   6,251
  Interest expense   (175,934)   (105,624)   (36,822)(f)   (318,380)
  Loss on abandonment of
   building and improvements   -   (146,341)   146,341 (g)   -
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total other income
   (expense   (172,278)   (249,370)   109,519   (312,129)
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Net income (loss)   (600,886)   37,527   134,768   (428,591)
Preferred dividends   224,384   -   90,625 (h)   315,009
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Net income (loss) to common
   shareholders   $  (825,270)   $   37,527   $   44,143   $  (743,600)
   ===========   ============   ===========   ===========

Per share of common   $   (0.13)   $   (0.12)
   ===========   ===========

Weighted average shares   6,317,000   6,317,000
   ===========   ===========

   P-3

   PALWEB CORPORATION
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED MAY 31, 2003

   PalWeb   Greystone
   Corporation   Plastics, Inc.   Adjustments   Pro Forma
   -----------   -------------   -----------   -----------

Sales   $ 1,280,945   $  5,919,143   $   -   $ 7,200,088
Cost of sales   2,438,342   4,613,151   101,497 (e)   7,152,990
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Edgar Filing: PALWEB CORP - Form 8-K/A

12

Gross profit (loss)   (1,157,397)   1,305,992   (101,497)   47,098

General and administrative
  Expenses   1,623,699   136,347   -   1,760,046
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Operating profit (loss)   (2,781,096)   1,169,645   (101,497)   (1,712,948)

Other income (expense):
  Other income   -   18,424   -   18,424
  Interest expense   (433,756)   (168,342)   (401,442)(f)   (1,003,540)
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------
   Total other income
   (expense)   (433,756)   (149,918)   (401,442)   (985,116)
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Net income (loss)   (3,214,852)   1,019,727   (502,939)   (2,698,064)
Preferred dividends   900,166   -   362,500 (h)   1,262,666
   -----------   ------------   -----------   -----------

Net income (loss) to common
   shareholders   $(4,115,018)   $  1,019,727   $  (865,439)   $(3,960,730)
   ===========   ============   ===========   ===========

Per share of common   $   (0.79)   $   (0.76)
   ===========   ===========

Weighted average shares   5,201,000   5,201,000
   ===========   ===========

   P-4

   PALWEB CORPORATION